
Inclusive Lives:        Sunday 18th August 2024

Learners:   37 Wks     Sunday 1st September 2024

Learners:   38 Wks     Sunday 1st September 2024

Inclusive Lives:      Sunday 27th October 2024 Monday 4th November 2024

Learners:   37 Wks     Sunday 27th October 2024 Sunday 3rd November 2024

Learners:   38 Wks     Sunday 27th October 2024 Sunday 3rd November 2024

Inclusive Lives:        Monday 16th December 2024 Sunday 5th January 2025

Learners:   37 Wks     Sunday 15th December 2024 Sunday 12th January 2025

Learners:   38 Wks     Sunday 15th December 2024 Sunday 5th January 2025

Inclusive Lives:   Saturday 12th April 2025    Sunday 27th April 2025

Christmas Break 2024/2025

Please find below the list of our holiday dates for 2024 to 2025

The dates listed are the travel days.

RETURN

HOME RETURN

Summer Break 2024

October Break 2024

HOME RETURN

HOME RETURN

Easter Break 2025



Learners:   37 Wks     Saturday 12th April 2025 Saturday 3rd May 2025

Learners:   38 Wks     Saturday 12th April 2025 Saturday 3rd May 2025

Summer Break 2025

Inclusive Lives: Monday 14th July 2025

Learners:   37 Wks     Sunday 13th July 2025

Learners:   38 Wks     Sunday 13th July 2025

HOME


